
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Planning for 2050 – Schedule of consultation pop-up events 

 
Event  Location Date & time 

 
Registration Required 

 
Share the 
path 

Central Park  
Chippendale 

4:30pm to 6pm 
 
Tuesday 5 March 2019 

N/A 

 
Social 
Housing 
Forum 

Surry Hills 
Northcott Estate 

11.30am to 12.30pm  
 
Thursday 7 March 2019 

N/A 

 
Community 
Session 

Juanita Nielsen 
Centre, 31 
Nicholson 
Street, 
Woolloomooloo 

6pm-7.30pm 
 
Tuesday 19 March 2019 

https://www.cityofsydney.nsw.gov.a
u/council/your-say/community-
sessions-hearing-from-you  

 
Community 
Session  
(In 
Mandarin) 

Ultimo 
Community 
Centre, 40 
William Henry 
Street, Pyrmont 

1:15pm – 2:30pm 
 
Thursday 21 March 2019 

https://www.cityofsydney.nsw.gov.a
u/council/your-say/community-
sessions-hearing-from-you 

 
Community 
Session  
(In 
Spanish) 

Ultimo 
Community 
Centre, 40 
William Henry 
Street, Pyrmont 

11am – 12:30pm 
 
Friday 22 March 2019 

https://www.cityofsydney.nsw.gov.a
u/council/your-say/community-
sessions-hearing-from-you 

 
Community 
Session 

Marconi Room, 
Level 4 Town 
Hall House, 456 
Kent St, Sydney  

 
6pm-7.30pm 
 
Tuesday 26 March 2019 

https://www.cityofsydney.nsw.gov.a
u/council/your-say/community-
sessions-hearing-from-you  

Dyuralya 
Square 
Launch Dyuralya Square 

– Green Square 
11am – 1pm 
Saturday 30 March 2019 

N/A 

Alexandria 
Funday 
Sunday Alexandria Park 

11am – 3pm 
 
Sunday 31 March 2019 

N/A 

Community 
Session  
(In 
Mandarin) 

Green Square 
library, 355 
Botany Rd, 
Zetland 

6pm – 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 4 April 2019 

https://www.cityofsydney.nsw.gov.a
u/council/your-say/community-
sessions-hearing-from-you 

Social 
Housing 
Forum 

WoolloomooloS
ocial Housing 
Forum 
Juanita Nielsen 
Centre 

10am 
 
Thursday 28 March 2019 

https://whatson.cityofsydney.nsw.g
ov.au/events/woolloomooloo-social-
housing-forum-4  

Kings 
Cross 
Markets 

Fitzroy Gardens, 
Macleay St 
Potts Point Saturday 6 April 9am – 2pm 

N/A 

Surry Hills 
Market 

Shannon 
Reserve, on the 
corner of Crown 
and Collins Saturday 6 April 8am-4pm 

N/A 
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2 

Streets, Surry 
Hills 

Pitt St Mall 

Pitt St Mall 
Wednesday 10 April 11.30am-
1.30pm 

N/A 

Paddington 
Markets 

395 Oxford St, 
Paddington 
NSW Saturday 13 April 10am – 4pm 

N/A 

 
Glebe 
Markets 

Glebe Public 
School, 9-25 
Derwent St, 
Glebe 
 Saturday 13 April 10am – 4pm 

N/A 

Town Hall 
Square 

Town Hall 
Square 

Wednesday 17 April 11.30am-
1.30pm 

N/A 
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